












�Z�Z�Z���N�X�P�H�U�D���F�R�P

	
K

02
7 

  1
0/

20
16

�3o�:�( r���7ransmissions���*ro�8p

�����������&U�6�7�2�0E�5���6U�3�3�2�5�7

Service and Spare parts 
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service@kumera.com
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drives@kumera.com

Standard gearboxes
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drives@kumera.com

Marine Gearboxes
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sales@kumera.no
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kumerachina@kumera.com
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kumera.graz@kumera.com

Kumera Lifecycle Service at your 
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monitoring of all brands and makers of 
industrial and marine gearboxes.



Kumera Corporation
Kumera Corporation is a worldwide manufacturer of industrial machinery and engineering services. The corporation consists 
of three major operating divisions:

Power Transmission Group provides a comprehensive range of industrial and marine gearboxes for all major process 
industries. Kumera has more than 50 years of experience as manufacturer of mechanical power transmissions. There are more 
than 200.000 Kumera gear units in operation world-wide. 

Technology Division specializes in state-of-the-art engineering and heavy process equipment for metallurgical and 
environmental industries. Kumera has successfully performed several modernization projects for metals industry and is a 
leading manufacturer of industrial steam dryers for  copper and nickel smelters and lignite. 

Foundry Division with Peiron Oy as the leading company produces all types of steel and iron castings, forming a link in the 
vertical refining chain of Kumera Corporation. 

Kumera Power-Plaza is a virtual assistant for designers. Sign in to our www.power-plaza.com  and design easily the marine 
and industrial gearboxes you need for your project. Major benefits include 100 % accurate drawings, project blueprints and price! 

Kumera Corporation Ltd.
Kumerankatu 2
FI-11100 Riihimäki - Finland
Tel: 	 +358 20 755 4200
Email: kumera@kumera.com

Sales
Please feel free to send your offer request to: 
sales@kumera.com
Your message will be answered within  
the next business day. 

Technology Division
Headquaters
Kumera Technology Center (KTC)
Kumerankatu 2
FI-11100 Riihimäki - Finland
Tel: 	 +358 20 755 4200
Email: technology@kumera.com

Machinery
Kumera Machinery Oy
Kylmäkoskentie 18
FI-37910 Akaa – Finland
Tel: 	 +358 20 755 4340
Email: machinery@kumera.com 

Power Transmissions Group
Finland
Kumera Drives Oy
Kumerankatu 2
FI-11100 Riihimäki - Finland
Tel: 	 +358 20 755 4200
Email: drives@kumera.com

Austria
Kumera Antriebstechnik GmbH
Raiffeisenstraße 38-40
A-8010 Graz, Austria
Tel: 	 +43 316 471524-0
E-mail: kumera.graz@kumera.com

Norway
Kumera AS
P.O. Box 2043, Gneisveien 11
N-3202 Sandefjord, Norway
Tel: 	 +47 33 485 454
E-mail: sales@kumera.no 

China
Kumera (China) Co.,Ltd.
Meifen Road 168
Wusongjiang Development Zone
Kunshan, China
Tel: 	 +86 (0) 512 503 617 01
E-mail: kumerachina@kumera.com 

Foundry Division
Peiron Oy - Kokemäki Foundry
P.O. Box 88
FI-32801 Kokemäki - Finland
Tel: 	 +358 20 750 9400
E-mail: info@peiron.com 

Emergency Repair Service 
& Maintenance 24/7 
– All major brands and manufacturers 

Worldwide Emergency 
Repair Service for 
Industrial Gearboxes  

Kumera Drives Oy
Kumerankatu 2
FI-11100 Riihimäki - Finland
Tel: 	 +358 400 300 644
E-mail: service@kumera.com

Worldwide Emergency 
Repair Service for 
Marine Gearboxes   

Kumera AS
P.O. Box 2043, Gneisveien 11
N-3202 Sandefjord, Norway
Tel: 	 +0047 952 464 60
E-mail: service@kumera.no
www.kumera.no

Emergency Repair Service 
for Industrial and 
Marine Gearboxes in Asia  

Kumera (China) Co.,Ltd.
Meifen Road 168
Wusongjiang Development Zone
Kunshan, China
Mr Eddy Lu
Tel: 	 +86 (0) 512 503 617 01
Fax: 	+86 (0) 512 503 617 10
E-mail: kumerachina@kumera.com
www.kumera.cnwww.kumera.com

www.kumera.com



Kumera Partners
With over 60 years of experience, Kumera is known as a global leader in industrial gear unit manufacturing and innovation. 
Building on that knowledge and resources, we have put together a global sales and support team designed to help you find the 
correct product and service.

Located on 3 continents and in 11 countries, our dedicated partners work to ensure that you receive the trusted service, products, 
and spare parts no matter where you are.

Asia
Indonesia
WLJ International Pte Ltd.
370H Alexandria Road
# 03-10, THE ANCHORAGE
Singapore 159961
Wesley Lim
Mobile:	 +65 9672 0215
Tel/Fax:	+65 6473 6005
Email: indonesia@kumera.com

Malaysia
WLJ International Pte Ltd.
370H Alexandria Road
# 03-10, THE ANCHORAGE
Singapore 159961
Wesley Lim
Mobile:	 +65 9672 0215
Tel/Fax:	+65 6473 6005
Email: malaysia@kumera.com

Singapore
WLJ International Pte Ltd.
370H Alexandria Road
# 03-10, THE ANCHORAGE
Singapore 159961
Wesley Lim
Mobile:	 +65 9672 0215
Tel/Fax:	+65 6473 6005
Email: singapore@kumera.com

Thailand
UPK ASIA Engineering co. Ltd.
28/2 Nimitmai rd.
Minburi, Minburi
Bangkok 10510 Thailand
Tel: 		  +66 2 914 7983-4
Fax: 		 +66 2 914 7985
Mobile: 	+66 81 827 2664
Email: thailand@kumera.com

Europe 
Italy
F.lli Frediani S.r.l.
Via Dino Andreoli 20
IT-20068 S. LAZZARO DI SAVENA (BO)
Tel: 	 +39 051 625 7086
Fax:	 +39 051 628 7028
Email: italy@kumera.com
www.fratellifrediani.it

Poland  
M.S. Spinex
ul. Klimontowska 19
PL-04 672 WARSZAWA
Tel: 	 +48 22 512 5035
Fax: 	+48 22 512 5050
Email: poland@kumera.com
www.msspinex.com.pl

Russia  
LesBumMash Ltd.
Tushina Str. 4, Office 3
RU-191119, Saint-Petersburg
Mr Sergey Melentyey
Tel: 	 +7 812 325 22 26
Fax:	 +7 812 325 35 42
Email: russia@kumera.com

Sweden 
Atech Transmission AB
Storgatan 17
SE-352 30 VÄXJÖ
Tel: 		  +46 10 212 3700
Fax:		  +46 10 212 3701
Mobile:	+46 705 48 66 80
Email: sweden@kumera.com
www.atechtransmission.se

South America 
Brazil
TPI Tecnologia e Produtos Industriais Ltda.
Rua José Del Roio
300 Distrito Industrial Säo João Del Rey
Bairro Uberaba
CEP 12908-844 BRAGANCA PAULISTA/SP
Tel/Fax: +55 11 4035 2222
Email: brazil@kumera.com
www.tpi-br.com.br

Chile
Maestranza Diesel Ltda.
Santa Elena 1433
6513446 SANTIAGO
Tel: 	 +56 2 550 2000
Fax: 	+56 2 555 0938
E-mail: chile@kumera.com
www.md.cl

Peru
Maestranza Diesel S.A.C.
AV. Argentina 6190-6194
Callao 1
LIMA
Tel: 	 +51 1 452 6802
Fax: 	+51 1 464 6027
E-mail: peru@kumera.com

www.kumera.com

www.kumera.com




